Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,748

1,629

R$
3,096.00

12-04-2017

12-04-2017

12-04-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
LOCACAO DE
VEICULOS E
MAQUINAS
PESADAS
DESTINADAS AS
SECRETARIAS
MUNICIPAIS-
LOTE 01.




